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B. Balance From GAA/SARO/Sub-Allotment

102101 0.00 9,424,373.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009,424,373.04 0.00 0.009,424,373.040.00 9,424,373.040.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesFY 2024 GAAAO1 2024-01-02

102101 0.00 91,896.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0091,896.28 0.00 0.0091,896.280.00 91,896.280.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-03342 2024-02-14

102101 0.00 1,987,699.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,987,699.17 0.00 0.001,987,699.170.00 1,987,699.170.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-06353 2024-03-05

102101 0.00 43,348.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043,348.00 0.00 0.0043,348.000.00 43,348.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-06604 2024-03-05

102101 0.00 39,103.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039,103.00 0.00 0.0039,103.000.00 39,103.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-06765 2024-03-05

102101 0.00 81,489.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0081,489.27 0.00 0.0081,489.270.00 81,489.270.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-10006 2024-03-13

102101 0.00 44.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.25 0.00 0.0044.250.00 44.250.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-14087 2024-03-14

102101 0.00 778,922.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00778,922.62 0.00 0.00778,922.620.00 778,922.620.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-17368 2024-03-18

102101 0.00 105,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00105,000.00 0.00 0.00105,000.000.00 105,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-17519 2024-03-18

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,507,095.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,507,095.27 0.00 2,507,095.270.000.00 2,507,095.270.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-180910 2024-03-21

102101 0.00 64,742.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064,742.40 0.00 0.0064,742.400.00 64,742.400.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-182311 2024-03-21

102101 0.00 828,291.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00828,291.12 0.00 0.00828,291.120.00 828,291.120.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-185012 2024-03-21

102101 0.00 3,057,825.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,057,825.60 0.00 0.003,057,825.600.00 3,057,825.600.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-249913 2024-04-02

102101 0.00 1,460.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,460.00 0.00 0.001,460.000.00 1,460.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-251514 2024-04-04

102101 0.00 58,351.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0058,351.00 0.00 0.0058,351.000.00 58,351.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-254515 2024-04-05

102101 0.00 673.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00673.24 0.00 0.00673.240.00 673.240.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-256116 2024-04-06

102101 0.00 740,739.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00740,739.96 0.00 0.00740,739.960.00 740,739.960.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-259417 2024-04-09

102101 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,500.00 0.00 0.001,500.000.00 1,500.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-271218 2024-04-12

102101 0.00 284,536.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00284,536.96 0.00 0.00284,536.960.00 284,536.960.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-273619 2024-04-12

102101 0.00 1,202,822.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,202,822.58 0.00 0.001,202,822.580.00 1,202,822.580.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-286720 2024-04-19

102101 0.00 489,522.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00489,522.51 0.00 0.00489,522.510.00 489,522.510.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-291521 2024-04-25

102101 0.00 5,883.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,883.59 0.00 0.005,883.590.00 5,883.590.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-294022 2024-04-26

102101 0.00 611,911.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00611,911.00 0.00 0.00611,911.000.00 611,911.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-295623 2024-04-26

102101 0.00 57,306,014.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0057,306,014.00 0.00 0.0057,306,014.000.00 57,306,014.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-329624 2024-05-07

102101 0.00 3,184,497.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,184,497.19 0.00 0.003,184,497.190.00 3,184,497.190.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-347925 2024-05-08

102101 0.00 17,228.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017,228.04 0.00 0.0017,228.040.00 17,228.040.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-370126 2024-05-17

102101 0.00 533,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00533,400.00 0.00 0.00533,400.000.00 533,400.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-374927 2024-05-22

102101 0.00 146,477.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00146,477.50 0.00 0.00146,477.500.00 146,477.500.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-382128 2024-05-23

102101 0.00 38,293.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038,293.84 0.00 0.0038,293.840.00 38,293.840.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-388929 2024-05-28

102101 0.00 97,160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0097,160.00 0.00 0.0097,160.000.00 97,160.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-401730 2024-06-05

102101 0.00 15,931.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,931.50 0.00 0.0015,931.500.00 15,931.500.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-410931 2024-06-18

102101 0.00 6,217.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,217.90 0.00 0.006,217.900.00 6,217.900.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-415732 2024-06-20

102101 0.00 2,628,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,628,500.00 0.00 0.002,628,500.000.00 2,628,500.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-417533 2024-06-21

102101 0.00 57,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0057,000.00 0.00 0.0057,000.000.00 57,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-420834 2024-06-26

102101 0.00 6,734.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,734.00 0.00 0.006,734.000.00 6,734.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-437235 2024-06-26

102101 0.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,000.00 0.00 0.006,000.000.00 6,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-449136 2024-07-01

102101 0.00 98,974.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0098,974.57 0.00 0.0098,974.570.00 98,974.570.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-458537 2024-07-04

102101 0.00 12,246,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,246,000.00 0.00 0.0012,246,000.000.00 12,246,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-515738 2024-07-18

102101 0.00 1,820,145.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,820,145.00 0.00 0.001,820,145.000.00 1,820,145.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-521839 2024-07-22

102101 0.00 20,572.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,572.00 0.00 0.0020,572.000.00 20,572.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-556040 2024-08-13

102101 0.00 3,275.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,275.00 0.00 0.003,275.000.00 3,275.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-560841 2024-08-14

102101 0.00 186,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00186,800.00 0.00 0.00186,800.000.00 186,800.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-562642 2024-08-15

102101 0.00 226,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00226,100.00 0.00 0.00226,100.000.00 226,100.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-564443 2024-08-16

102101 0.00 34,157.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034,157.92 0.00 0.0034,157.920.00 34,157.920.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-565844 2024-08-16

102101 0.00 171,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00171,000.00 0.00 0.00171,000.000.00 171,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-600145 2024-09-17

102101 0.00 16,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016,000.00 0.00 0.0016,000.000.00 16,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-624946 2024-09-26

102101 0.00 240,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00240,000.00 0.00 0.00240,000.000.00 240,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-631847 2024-10-03

102101 0.00 578.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00578.00 0.00 0.00578.000.00 578.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-636848 2024-10-10

102101 0.00 28,071.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028,071.54 0.00 0.0028,071.540.00 28,071.540.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-638549 2024-10-10

102101 0.00 433,031.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00433,031.43 0.00 0.00433,031.430.00 433,031.430.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-646350 2024-11-04

102101 0.00 752,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00752,000.00 0.00 0.00752,000.000.00 752,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-648251 2024-11-05

102101 0.00 25,390.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025,390.00 0.00 0.0025,390.000.00 25,390.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-648852 2024-11-04

102101 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040,000.00 0.00 0.0040,000.000.00 40,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-649553 2024-11-06

102101 0.00 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00300,000.00 0.00 0.00300,000.000.00 300,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-725554 2024-11-18

102101 0.00 457,660.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00457,660.00 0.00 0.00457,660.000.00 457,660.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-755755 2024-11-21

102101 0.00 102,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00102,700.00 0.00 0.00102,700.000.00 102,700.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-761656 2024-11-28

102101 0.00 30,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030,900.00 0.00 0.0030,900.000.00 30,900.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-763157 2024-11-29

102101 0.00 18,896,715.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018,896,715.00 0.00 0.0018,896,715.000.00 18,896,715.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-769658 2024-12-03

102101 0.00 27,351,154.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027,351,154.00 0.00 0.0027,351,154.000.00 27,351,154.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-771559 2024-12-04

102101 0.00 857,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00857,100.00 0.00 0.00857,100.000.00 857,100.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-779760 2024-12-09
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Sub-TotaL 0.00 148,281,914.02 0.00 2,507,095.27 150,789,009.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 148,281,914.02 0.00 150,789,009.292,507,095.27

C. Sub-allotments to CO/ROs/OUs(Prior Year)

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (863,225.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(863,225.00)(863,225.00) (863,225.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesFY 2024 GAAAO61 2024-01-02

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (69,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(69,000.00)(69,000.00) (69,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-100062 2024-03-13

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (521,505.60) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(521,505.60)(521,505.60) (521,505.60)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-249963 2024-04-02

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (581,600.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(581,600.00)(581,600.00) (581,600.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-295664 2024-04-26

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (568,575.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(568,575.00)(568,575.00) (568,575.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-347965 2024-05-08

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (55,520.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(55,520.00)(55,520.00) (55,520.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-401766 2024-06-05

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,950,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(1,950,000.00)(1,950,000.00) (1,950,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-417567 2024-06-21

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (12,246,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(12,246,000.00)(12,246,000.00) (12,246,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-515768 2024-07-18

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (214,500.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(214,500.00)(214,500.00) (214,500.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-521869 2024-07-22

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,275.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(3,275.00)(3,275.00) (3,275.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-560870 2024-08-14

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (578.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(578.00)(578.00) (578.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-636871 2024-10-10

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (20,108.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(20,108.00)(20,108.00) (20,108.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-638572 2024-10-10

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (18,555.50) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(18,555.50)(18,555.50) (18,555.50)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-725573 2024-11-18

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (30,900.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(30,900.00)(30,900.00) (30,900.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-763174 2024-11-29

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (500,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(500,000.00)(500,000.00) (500,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-769675 2024-12-03

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (12,630,913.92) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(12,630,913.92)(12,630,913.92) (12,630,913.92)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-771576 2024-12-04

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (832,119.95) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(832,119.95)(832,119.95) (832,119.95)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-24-779777 2024-12-09

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (11,543,600.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(11,543,600.00)(11,543,600.00) (11,543,600.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0001178 2025-01-06

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (159,900.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(159,900.00)(159,900.00) (159,900.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0002579 2025-01-07

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,344,000.00)0.00 0.00 (1,344,000.00)0.00(1,344,000.00) (1,344,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-00051580 2025-03-04

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,190,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(5,190,000.00)(5,190,000.00) (5,190,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0009981 2025-01-27

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (12,521,875.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(12,521,875.00)(12,521,875.00) (12,521,875.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0028182 2025-01-31

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (141,800.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(141,800.00)(141,800.00) (141,800.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0030683 2025-02-07

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,067,512.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(2,067,512.00)(2,067,512.00) (2,067,512.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0034584 2025-02-20

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (389,400.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(389,400.00)(389,400.00) (389,400.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0037885 2025-02-24

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,112,000.00)0.00 0.00 (2,112,000.00)0.00(2,112,000.00) (2,112,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0053186 2025-03-04

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (183,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(183,000.00)(183,000.00) (183,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0057487 2025-03-05

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (310,400.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(310,400.00)(310,400.00) (310,400.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0057788 2025-03-07

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (49,800.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(49,800.00)(49,800.00) (49,800.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0060489 2025-03-12

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (4,143,856.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(4,143,856.00)(4,143,856.00) (4,143,856.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0067190 2025-03-14

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (589,446.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(589,446.00)(589,446.00) (589,446.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0071691 2025-03-17

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (300,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(300,000.00)(300,000.00) (300,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0077392 2025-03-18

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (300,352.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(300,352.00)(300,352.00) (300,352.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0082693 2025-03-18

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,365,300.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(1,365,300.00)(1,365,300.00) (1,365,300.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0201694 2025-03-28

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,571,232.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(1,571,232.00)(1,571,232.00) (1,571,232.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0208295 2025-04-02

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (757,725.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(757,725.00)(757,725.00) (757,725.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0242496 2025-04-10

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (44,976.72) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(44,976.72)(44,976.72) (44,976.72)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0244597 2025-04-11

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (204,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(204,000.00)(204,000.00) (204,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0252998 2025-04-15

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,317,500.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(1,317,500.00)(1,317,500.00) (1,317,500.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-0262299 2025-05-03

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (921,235.72) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(921,235.72)(921,235.72) (921,235.72)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-02662100 2025-05-08

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (47,708,000.00) 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00(47,708,000.00)(47,708,000.00) (47,708,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-8-25-02694101 2025-05-08

Sub-TotaL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (122,887,286.41) 0.00 (3,456,000.00) (126,343,286.41) 0.00 (122,887,286.41) 0.00 (126,343,286.41)(3,456,000.00)

D. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office(Prior Year)

BMB-F-24-00008621 04-Mar-2024 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,406,800.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,406,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,406,800.00 2,406,800.00

FY 2024 GAAAO2 02-Jan-2024 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00135,664,478.680.00 130,850,878.68 0.00 4,813,600.00 0.00 130,850,878.68 0.00 4,813,600.00 135,664,478.68

FY 2024 GAAAO3 01-Feb-2024 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,143,856.000.00 4,143,856.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,143,856.00 0.00 0.00 4,143,856.00

FY 2024 GAAAO4 02-Jan-2025 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,104,670.000.00 4,104,670.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,104,670.00 0.00 0.00 4,104,670.00

Sub-Total 0.00 139,099,404.68 0.00 7,220,400.00 146,319,804.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 139,099,404.68 0.00 146,319,804.687,220,400.00

0.00 287,381,318.70 0.00 9,727,495.27 297,108,813.97 0.00 (122,887,286.41) 0.00 (3,456,000.00) (126,343,286.41) 170,765,527.566,271,495.270.000.00 164,494,032.29Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 (3,456,000.00) 6,271,495.279,727,495.27 297,108,813.97 0.00 (126,343,286.41)0.00 0.000.00 0.00 170,765,527.56(122,887,286.41) 0.00 164,494,032.29287,381,318.70
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